
Datenblatt

Produkttyp:

Artikelnummer:

Produktbezeichnung:

Stellantrieb Klappensteuerung STA

168746

STA 11

168746_pdsc_k10001_de_20240906
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Schutzart

Temperaturbereich

Versorgungsspannung

Ansteuerung

Drehmoment

Gewicht

mm

mm

mm

Nm

kg

66

116

68

IP54

-30°C...+50°C

230V 1~ 50/

60Hz

3 Punkt

5

0,3

·

·

Luftklappengröße bis ca. 1m²

Drehrichtung wählbar (rechts / links)


